
Builder: Ocean Yachts

Year Built: 2002

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 62' 0" (18.90m)

Beam: 17' 5" (5.31m)

Min Draft: 5' 0" (1.52m)

Max Draft: 5' 10" (1.78m)

Cruise Speed: 28.676215986 Kts. (33
MPH)

Max Speed: 32.152120954 Kts. (37
MPH)

SEA DANCE — OCEAN YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts  or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/ocean_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/ocean_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/


2

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Walk-Thru

Electronics

Galley Appliance and Features

Mechanical/Electrical Equipment

Deck and Fishing Equipment

Entertainment - Audio/Visual

Exclusions List

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

6039526_03c62d1a_41

6039526_40e8f361_2

6039526_68735943_3

6039526_ff155a9e_42

View aft

salon view fforward

salon starboard side039526_4c7ca4ee_13

salon view aft to starboard

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

salon view forward to starboard

salon view aft to port

salon view aft to port including stairs to enclosed flybridge

galley up to port forward of the salon

galley

galley dinette

galley

Master's stateroom king-size berth

master' berth

master's head

VIP guest's stateroom

VIP guest stateroom

#2 guest stateroom

twin single berths

guest stateroom desk

guest head

laundry center

helm

enclosed flybridge

enclosed flybridge view aft

backdown station

cockpit

cockpit seating

engine room

engine room

engine room

engine room view aft

engine room

fordeck (tender optional)

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



16

17

17

17

17

17

Sea Dance

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 4 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
"Sea Dance" is a clean example of the fast, reliably powered and popular enclosed
flybridge sportfisherman. This supersport model has been used primarily for skin and
scuba diving and spearfishing in the Virgin Islands by the yacht's owners of the last 13
years. The fact that the owners haven't used the vessel for fishing and trolling account
for the low (1291) original engine hours. "Sea Dance" is clean, has been well-maintained
and shows well for a vessel of 2002 vintage. 

TV's and most of the navigational electronics are dated but the yacht is priced to sell
and is well worth buying.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2002

Year Built: 2002 Country: United States

Coast Guard #: 1122423 Vessel Top: Enclosed

Fly Bridge: Yes Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 62' 0" (18.90m) Beam: 17' 5" (5.31m)

Min Draft: 5' 0" (1.52m) Max Draft: 5' 10" (1.78m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 28.676215986 Kts. (33
MPH)

Max Speed: 32.152120954 Kts. (37
MPH)

Displacement: 82000 Pounds Water Capacity: 255 Gallons

Holding Tank: 150 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 1450 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 5 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 4

Sleeps: 6 Total Heads: 3

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Composite Fiberglass

Hull Configuration: Modified Deep Vee Hull Color: white

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Model: 3412 E's Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 6 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Walk-Thru

Forward from the large fish-fighting cockpit, one enters the spacious Salon. Features
of the salon include new carpeting throughout, a large "L" shaped settee aft on the
port side with a spiral staircase just forward which leads up to the enclosed fly-bridge.
Upgraded silhouette blinds add elegance to the main salon and beautifully fit and
finished teak paneling and cabinets run the length of the starboard side and an
entertainment center is housed all the way forward.

"Sea Dance" features the Galley-up interior layout with a dinette just up one step and
forward of the salon. Forward and down from the galley/dinette is the
accommodations deck which features three (3) double staterooms and three (3)
heads. This layout features a laundry center, king-size bed in the master's cabin,
queen-size berth in the VIP and twin/single berths in the second guest's stateroom.

An Enclosed Fly-bridge is accessed via a spiral staircase leading up from the Salon.
This area is air-conditioned and provides a quiet, dry and comfortable ride for owners
and guests. Features of this area include a center-line helm station, dual Pompanette
Prestige model pedestal mounted helm chairs, L-shaped settee and wet bar with ice-
maker.

Electronics
Garmin GPSMAP 530 GPS

Garmin GPSMAP 4212 Chart Plotter

Auto-pilot - Robertson AP22

Radar - Furuno 64 Mi range (servicing required, presently in-op)

Depth Recorder - Furuno FCV 292

VHF Radio(s) - 3 - ICOM 127 models

Galley Appliance and Features

Refrigerator(s) & Freezers - Sub Zero, under-counter dual drawers

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 7 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Microwave/Convection Oven - Ganeu

Stove-Top - 4 burners

Instant hot water dispenser

Insinkerator - garbage disposal

U-Line clear ice - ice maker

Mechanical/Electrical Equipment

Generators (2) - Westerbeke 15 KW port w/ 3875 hours. Strb w/ 3910 

Electric oil changing system for main engines and generators.

8 - GelCel 12/24 volt batteries (new 2016)

Glendinning Cablemaster - (2) shore-power reel retrieval & storage systems

Shore Power 50 Amp. cords (2)

Battery Charger - Sentry 24V-40Amp

Dyna-Plate grounding system

Watermaker - Village Marine 600 GPD

Air-Conditioning - 5-zone Cruiseair

Bow Thruster - Vetus

Glendinning Engine controls

Trolling Valves

Fireboy engine room fire suppression system

Emergency bilge pump valve system enabling using the main engines.

Deck and Fishing Equipment

Teak cockpit with teak cockpit coaming boards, custom spreader lights, (6) GG

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 8 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Schmitt trolling rod holders and freshwater shower and sink.

Insulated cockpit fishbox chiller

Fresh and saltwater washdowns - cockpit

Cockpit table & 4 Pompanette adjustable dining chairs

Rupp Outriggers with double gold spreaders and tips

Underwater transom lighting (3)

Live-bait well w/ circulation pump

Bow Pulpit w/ anchor roller and rail

USCG safety package

Lewmar concept III windlass w/ 200'of chain rode

FBG swim platform with boarding ladder

Davit - QuickLift 1000 Lb. capacity

Entertainment - Audio/Visual
Trac Vision G6 Satellite TV system w/ flat screen TV in the salon and 3 receivers, Bose
speakers and surround sound.

TV's w/ built-in VHS, radios and CD players in each stateroom.

Exclusions List

2010 14' Novurania 430D RIB Tender w/ 60 HP Yamaha 4-stroke OB - available
optionally.

Bluewater fish-Fighting Chair - available optionally

Air-Compressor

Diving Equipment

Owner's personal effects and property.

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 9 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 10 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

6039526_03c62d1a_41 6039526_40e8f361_2

6039526_68735943_3 6039526_ff155a9e_42

View aft salon view fforward

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 11 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/


salon starboard
side039526_4c7ca4ee_13

salon view aft to starboard

salon view forward to starboard salon view aft to port

salon view aft to port including stairs
to enclosed flybridge galley up to port forward of the salon

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 12 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/


galley galley dinette

galley Master's stateroom king-size berth

master' berth master's head

VIP guest's stateroom VIP guest stateroom

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 13 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/


#2 guest stateroom twin single berths

guest stateroom desk guest head

laundry center helm

enclosed flybridge enclosed flybridge view aft

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 14 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/


backdown station cockpit

cockpit seating engine room

engine room engine room

engine room view aft engine room

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 15 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/


fordeck (tender optional) Sea Dance

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 16 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/super_sport/sea_dance/2002/256883/


CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 17 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Walk-Thru
	Electronics
	Galley Appliance and Features
	Mechanical/Electrical Equipment
	Deck and Fishing Equipment
	Entertainment - Audio/Visual
	Exclusions List
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	6039526_03c62d1a_41
	6039526_40e8f361_2
	6039526_68735943_3
	6039526_ff155a9e_42
	View aft
	salon view fforward
	salon starboard side039526_4c7ca4ee_13
	salon view aft to starboard
	salon view forward to starboard
	salon view aft to port
	salon view aft to port including stairs to enclosed flybridge
	galley up to port forward of the salon
	galley
	galley dinette
	galley
	Master's stateroom king-size berth
	master' berth
	master's head
	VIP guest's stateroom
	VIP guest stateroom
	#2 guest stateroom
	twin single berths
	guest stateroom desk
	guest head
	laundry center
	helm
	enclosed flybridge
	enclosed flybridge view aft
	backdown station
	cockpit
	cockpit seating
	engine room
	engine room
	engine room
	engine room view aft
	engine room
	fordeck (tender optional)
	Sea Dance

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


