

# **SEA DANCE** — OCEAN YACHTS



Builder: Ocean Yachts LOA: 62' 0" (18.90m)

**Year Built**: 2002 **Beam**: 17' 5" (5.31m)

**Model**: Motor Yacht **Min Draft**: 5' 0" (1.52m)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION Max Draft: 5' 10" (1.78m)

MPH)

Max Speed: 32.152120954 Kts. (37

MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **Sea Dance** — **Ocean Yachts** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **Sea Dance** — **Ocean Yachts** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435** 

# **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	5
Overview	5
Basic Information	5
Dimensions	5
Speed, Capacities and Weight	5
Accommodations	6
Hull and Deck Information	6
Engine Information	6
DETAILED INFORMATION	7
Walk-Thru	7
Electronics	7
Galley Appliance and Features	7
Mechanical/Electrical Equipment	8
Deck and Fishing Equipment	8
Entertainment - Audio/Visual	9
Exclusions List	9
Exclusions	10
Disclaimer	10
PHOTOS	11
6039526_03c62d1a_41	11
6039526_40e8f361_2	11
6039526_68735943_3	11
6039526_ff155a9e_42	11
View aft	11
salon view fforward	11
salon starboard side039526_4c7ca4ee_13	12
salon view aft to starboard	12

salon view forward to starboard	12
salon view aft to port	12
salon view aft to port including stairs to enclosed flybridge	12
galley up to port forward of the salon	12
galley	13
galley dinette	13
galley	13
Master's stateroom king-size berth	13
master' berth	13
master's head	13
VIP guest's stateroom	13
VIP guest stateroom	13
#2 guest stateroom	14
twin single berths	14
guest stateroom desk	14
guest head	14
laundry center	14
helm	14
enclosed flybridge	14
enclosed flybridge view aft	14
backdown station	15
cockpit	15
cockpit seating	15
engine room	15
engine room	15
engine room	15
engine room view aft	15
engine room	15
fordeck (tender optional)	16

Sea Dance	16
CONTACTS	17
Contact details	17
Telephones	17
Office hours	17
Address	17

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 5 of 17

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

#### **Overview**

"Sea Dance" is a clean example of the fast, reliably powered and popular enclosed flybridge sportfisherman. This supersport model has been used primarily for skin and scuba diving and spearfishing in the Virgin Islands by the yacht's owners of the last 13 years. The fact that the owners haven't used the vessel for fishing and trolling account for the low (1291) original engine hours. "Sea Dance" is clean, has been well-maintained and shows well for a vessel of 2002 vintage.

TV's and most of the navigational electronics are dated but the yacht is priced to sell and is well worth buying.

#### **Basic Information**

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2002

Year Built: 2002 Country: United States

Coast Guard #: 1122423 Vessel Top: Enclosed

Fly Bridge: Yes Cockpit: Yes

### **Dimensions**

**LOA**: 62' 0" (18.90m) **Beam**: 17' 5" (5.31m)

**Min Draft**: 5' 0" (1.52m) **Max Draft**: 5' 10" (1.78m)

## Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 28.676215986 Kts. (33 Max Speed: 32.152120954 Kts. (37

MPH) MPH)

**Displacement**: 82000 Pounds Water Capacity: 255 Gallons

Holding Tank: 150 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 1450 Gallons

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 6 of 17

### **Accommodations**

**Total Cabins**: 3 **Total Berths**: 4

Sleeps: 6 Total Heads: 3

## **Hull and Deck Information**

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Composite Fiberglass

Hull Configuration: Modified Deep Vee Hull Color: white

# **Engine Information**

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Model: 3412 E's Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 7 of 17

# **DETAILED INFORMATION**

#### Walk-Thru

Forward from the large fish-fighting cockpit, one enters the spacious **Salon.** Features of the salon include new carpeting throughout, a large "L" shaped settee aft on the port side with a spiral staircase just forward which leads up to the enclosed fly-bridge. Upgraded silhouette blinds add elegance to the main salon and beautifully fit and finished teak paneling and cabinets run the length of the starboard side and an entertainment center is housed all the way forward.

"Sea Dance" features the **Galley-up** interior layout with a dinette just up one step and forward of the salon. Forward and down from the galley/dinette is the accommodations deck which features three (3) double staterooms and three (3) heads. This layout features a laundry center, king-size bed in the master's cabin, queen-size berth in the VIP and twin/single berths in the second guest's stateroom.

An **Enclosed Fly-bridge** is accessed via a spiral staircase leading up from the Salon. This area is air-conditioned and provides a quiet, dry and comfortable ride for owners and guests. Features of this area include a center-line helm station, dual Pompanette Prestige model pedestal mounted helm chairs, L-shaped settee and wet bar with icemaker.

## **Electronics**

Garmin GPSMAP 530 GPS

Garmin GPSMAP 4212 Chart Plotter

Auto-pilot - Robertson AP22

Radar - Furuno 64 Mi range (servicing required, presently in-op)

Depth Recorder - Furuno FCV 292

VHF Radio(s) - 3 - ICOM 127 models

## **Galley Appliance and Features**

Refrigerator(s) & Freezers - Sub Zero, under-counter dual drawers

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 8 of 17

Microwave/Convection Oven - Ganeu

Stove-Top - 4 burners

Instant hot water dispenser

Insinkerator - garbage disposal

U-Line clear ice - ice maker

## **Mechanical/Electrical Equipment**

Generators (2) - Westerbeke 15 KW port w/ 3875 hours. Strb w/ 3910

Electric oil changing system for main engines and generators.

8 - GelCel 12/24 volt batteries (new 2016)

Glendinning Cablemaster - (2) shore-power reel retrieval & storage systems

Shore Power 50 Amp. cords (2)

Battery Charger - Sentry 24V-40Amp

Dyna-Plate grounding system

Watermaker - Village Marine 600 GPD

Air-Conditioning - 5-zone Cruiseair

Bow Thruster - Vetus

Glendinning Engine controls

Trolling Valves

Fireboy engine room fire suppression system

Emergency bilge pump valve system enabling using the main engines.

# **Deck and Fishing Equipment**

Teak cockpit with teak cockpit coaming boards, custom spreader lights, (6) GG

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 9 of 17

Schmitt trolling rod holders and freshwater shower and sink.

Insulated cockpit fishbox chiller

Fresh and saltwater washdowns - cockpit

Cockpit table & 4 Pompanette adjustable dining chairs

Rupp Outriggers with double gold spreaders and tips

Underwater transom lighting (3)

Live-bait well w/ circulation pump

Bow Pulpit w/ anchor roller and rail

USCG safety package

Lewmar concept III windlass w/ 200'of chain rode

FBG swim platform with boarding ladder

Davit - QuickLift 1000 Lb. capacity

## **Entertainment - Audio/Visual**

Trac Vision G6 Satellite TV system w/ flat screen TV in the salon and 3 receivers, Bose speakers and surround sound.

TV's w/ built-in VHS, radios and CD players in each stateroom.

## **Exclusions List**

 $2010\ 14'$  Novurania  $430D\ RIB\ Tender\ w/\ 60\ HP\ Yamaha\ 4-stroke\ OB\ -\ available\ optionally.$ 

Bluewater fish-Fighting Chair - available optionally

Air-Compressor

Diving Equipment

Owner's personal effects and property.

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 10 of 17

### **Exclusions**

Owner's personal belongings.

#### **Disclaimer**

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

# **PHOTOS**

6039526_03c62d1a_41	6039526_40e8f361_2
6039526_68735943_3	6039526_ff155a9e_42
View aft	salon view fforward

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 12 of 17

salon starboard

side	039526_4c7ca4e	e_ <b>13</b>		
		S	alon view aft to starl	board
salon vie	ew forward to sta	arboard	salon view aft to po	ort
	aft to port include	ding stairs	up to port forward o	f the salon

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 13 of 17

galley	galley dinette
galley	Master's stateroom king-size berth
master' berth	master's head
IP guest's stateroom	VIP guest stateroom

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 14 of 17

#2 guest stateroom	twin single berths
guest stateroom desk	guest head
laundry center	helm
laundry center  enclosed flybridge	helm  enclosed flybridge view aft

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 15 of 17

backdown station	cockpit
cockpit seating	engine room
engine room	engine room
	engine room
engine room view aft	engine room

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 16 of 17

deck (tender optional)	Sea Dance

Sea Dance — Ocean Yachts Page 17 of 17

# **CONTACTS**

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

#### **Contact details**

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

## **Telephones**

USA: **+1(954)274-4435** 

#### Office hours

Monday - Saturday: **9:00 - 21:00** EDT Sunday: **closed** 

#### **Address**



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004